
 
City of Knoxville Pre-Bid Meeting 2/10/21: ITB Public Safety Complex Construction 

 
ITB Opening: March 4, 2021 

 
 

NAME OF ATTENDEES:    VIA ZOOM 
 

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY CITY/STATE PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
Penny Owens 

City of Knoxville 
 

 
 

 
 

powens@knoxvilletn.gov 
 

Jonathan Grammer Volkert, Inc.   Jonathan.grammer@volkert.com 

Lauren Bush McCarty Holsaple McCarty    

Mark Molter BESCO   mmolter@besco.com 

Victor Sanchez E. Luke Greene   victor@elukegreene.com 

Lawrence Bricknell ML Sound   Lawrence@mlsound.com 

Joe Arwood Engert LLC   jarwood@engert.biz 

Todd Byrd  Al Blankenship Ent.      toddbyrd.abe@gmail.com 

Carlos Amaya Denark Construction   estimating@denark.com 

Ryan Chambers Associated Fire Services, LLC   ryan@associatedfireservices.com 

Gary White    gwhite@interstatemechanical.com 

Shane Principe Tim Payne Painting   shane@timpaynepainters.com 

Kyle Brown    ryan@associatedfireservices.com 

Art Clancy Clancy Custom Woodworking    

Jeff Lumpkins The Christman Co.   jeff.lumpkins@christmanco.com 

Gene Pratt Johnson & Galyon 
Construction 

  gpratt@johnsongalyon.com 

Buddy Heins     

Rebecca Betts     

Jordan Roth Quality Machine and 
Welding Co. Inc. 

  jjroth@qmwkx.com 

David Collins McCarty Holsaple McCarty    

Rebecca Betts M3 Technology Group, Inc.   rebeccabetts@m3techgroup.com 

mailto:Jonathan.grammer@volkert.com


Grant Rosenberg Denark Construction   grosenberg@denark.com 

Greg Sellers     

Bob Grube Proffitt and Sons   bob@proffittandsons.com 

Mark Estep     

Connor Witzeman Merit Construction   cwitzeman@meritconstruction.com 

Lizz Wetherall Steve Ward & Associates   lizz@swainc.com 

Kyle Jackman M3 Technology Group   KyleJackman@M3TechGroup.com 

Daniel Wood Stone Mountain Access   dwood@stonemountainaccess.com 

Peter Dunn Blaine Construction   pdunn@blaineconstruction.com 

Richard Battershell     

Doug Downey Messer Construction Co.    

Greg Sellers Messer Construction   gsellers@messer.com 

Donny Smith Shoffner Kalthoff MES   dsmith@skmes.com 

Jonathan Roske Wasco, Inc.   Jroske@wasco-inc.com 

Craig Daniel Johnson & Galyon   cdaniel@johnsongalyon.com 

Mark Estep Christman Company   mestep@christmanmac.com 

Jason Hunt Cannon & Cannon, Inc.   jhunt@cannon-cannon.com 

Gary Larson Massey Electric   glarson@masseyelectric.com 

Andy Carr Miller Electrical Contractors    

Matthew Fuller Renascent, Inc.   mfuller@renascentinc.com 

John Thurman McCarty Holsaple McCarty    

Tom Fromholt Messer Construction Co.   tfromholt@messer.com 

Cory Hinchey PRI of East TN Inc.   cory@gotpotholes.net 

Sean Covell ICT   scovell@icthomasson.com 

Michael Newton IC Thomasson Associates   mnewton@icthomasson.com 

Phil Barnes Gallaher & Associates   pbarnes@gllahersafe.com 

David Kearley Skanska    

Evan Greene ABG Caulking Roofing 
Division 

  Evan@abg-caulking.com 

Mark Ross SESCO Lighting   mross@sescolighting.com 

Mark Bentley    Mbentley@s1inc.co 

Liza Jackson Southeastern Construction 
Concepts 

  tnpropertygal@gmail.com 

Tony Stanley    Tstanley@s1inc.co 

mailto:mnewton@icthomasson.com


Erich Vierkant     

Taylor Morrisett ABG Caulking and 
Waterproofing 

  taylor@abg-caulking.com 

Chuck Mabe The Christman Company    

Matthew Fuller Renascent, Inc.   mfuller@renascentinc.com 

Patricia Suite ICT    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


